ACI BRANDS INC.

2616 Sheridan Garden Drive
Oakville, ON L6J 722
905.829.1566
acibrands.com

Manitoba Contact
26022 Melrose Rd
Cooks Creek MB
R5M 0 B9

Ph. 204.444.3909
Fax: 204.444.3902

Barry Hobday
hobber@highspeedcrow.ca
Brent Hobday
bhobday@highspeedcrow.ca
Cell: 204.293.3068

CALLAWAY GOLF CANADA

280 Hillmount Road Unit 1&2
Markham, ON L6C 3A1
800.457.9701
callawaygolf.ca

Manitoba Sales Representative
Tyler Kerslake
tyler.kerslake@callawaygolf.com
204.880.5401

Program Manager

Josh Brunner
josh.brunner@callawaygolf.com
905.760.6483

CONSOLIDATED SUPPLY

986 Powell Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3H 0H6
Ph. 204.633.7276

Fax: 204.633.3447
cte.ca

Sales Manager
Gene Turk
gturk@consolidatedsupply.ca

GOLF TRENDS INC.

300 Ambassador Avenue
Mississauga, ON L5T 2H8
golftrendsinc.om
info@golftrendsinc.com
[1.800.668.1101

Head Office Contacts
Gord Clark
gclark@golftrendsinc.com
1.800.668.1101

Lynn Sage
Isage@golftrendsinc.com
1.800.668.1101

NEW Sales Representative
Paige Lawrence
paige@pmlagencies.ca
306.291.6202

ACUSHNET CANADA

500 Harry Walker Pkwy North
East Willimbury, ON L3Y 8T8
Toll Free Ph: 877.928.8898
Fax: 905.898.7575

titleist.ca, footjoy.ca

Manitoba Sales Representative
Rob McMillan
rob_mcmillan@acushnetgolf.com
204.797.7270

CATALYST GROUP

2323 Winston Park Dr.
Unit 2

Oakville, ON L6H 6R7
Ph. 519-761-8774
catalystgroupbrands.com

National Sales Manager
Scott Rossi
519-761-8774
srossi@catalystbiz.com

G&G BRANDS

#150-27230 60" Avenue
Langley, BC V4W 1V9
800.661.0045

gandg.ca

Sales Manager
Randee Hermus
randee@gandg.ca

MB Representative
Drew McOuat
dmcouat@mymts.net
204.792.4494

Gordon

FOOD SERVICE

Customer Marketing Manager,

Prairies Region
Jeff Lawrick

jeff.lawrick@gfs.com
403.826.1570

2021 PREFERRED VENDORS

ADIDAS

8100 Highway 27
Woodbridge, ON L4H 3N2
Ph: 647.473.8578
adidas.ca

Manitoba Sales Representative
Paige Lawrence
paige@pmlagencies.ca
306.291.6202

COBRA PUMA GOLF
555 Blvd Dr. Frederick-Phillips
Suite 250

514.333.4545
cobrapumagolf.com

Manitoba Contact
Ryan Sommerfeld

ryan@shinebox.ca
204.390.1951

GOLF MANITOBA

420 - 145 Pacific Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3B 226
204.925.5730
golfcanada.ca
golfmanitoba.mb.ca

Golf Manitoba
Jared Ladobruk
jared@golfmb.ca
204.291.8032

LEVELWEAR

66 West Beaver Creek Rd
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1G5
416.465.7211
levelwear.com

Manitoba Representative |
Ray Hayes
rohayes@mts.net
204.791.1724

GOLF SUPPLY HOUSE

300 - 36 Morrow Rd.
Barrie ON L4N 3Vv8
1.800.268.7934
golfsupplyhouse.com

National Representative
Dan Harrison
dan@gshcanada.com



MINT GREEN GROUP

6900 Aut. Transcanadienne
Point Claire, QC H9R 1C2
1.866.999.6468
clevelandgolf.ca, srixon.com
mintgreen.com

Senior Marketing Manager
Max Christiansen

416.710.5689
mchristiansen @mgg.ca

PRAIRIE TURF EQUIPMENT

80 Nicola Drive
Headingly, Manitoba R4H 0A9
www.prairieturfequipment.com

Manitoba Contact

Cory Froehlich

204.292.2121
cory@prairieturfequipment.com

SUNICE & BOBBY JONES

1675 Transcanadienne Suite 200
Montreal Quebec HOP 1J1
sunice.com

President

Derek Faith
dfaith@sunicesports.com
514.341.6767 xt 459

Manitoba Representative
Ted Hanlon

Hanlon Agencies
ted.hanlon@mymts.net
204.799.7030

TRIBAL

Representative

Michael Jordan Shnier (Jordy)
jshnier@tribal-inc.com
204.293.7507
tribal-inc.com

2021 PREFERRED VENDORS

NOVELTY PRINTERS
1-1347 Border Street
Winnipeg MB R3H ON1
204.489.1585
noveltyprinters.com

Owner

John Fraser
c. 204.979.0773
john@noveltyprinters.com

SHINEBOX LIFESTYLE
BRANDS INC.

63 Brittany Drive
Winnipeg, MB R3R 3H1
Shinebox.ca

President

Ryan Sommerfeld

Toll Free: 1.855.761.4641
Ryan@shinebox.ca

TAYLORMADE

6240 Highway 7, Suite 100
Woodbridge, ON L4H 4G3
647.505.4747
taylormadegolf.com

National Representative
Michel Normand
michel.normand@taylormadegolf.com

Manitoba Representative
Eric Johnson

Eric.johnson@taylormadegolf.com

UNDER ARMOUR GOLF

149 William Stephenson Way
Winnipeg MB R3C 0J2

Rob Warren
204.999.9119
rob@99agency.com

PING CANADA

2790 Brighton Rd
Oakville, ON L6H 5T4
800.352.7464
ping.com
pingcanada@ping.com

Manitoba Representative
Bryan Read
bryanr@ping.com
204.230.7464

FINANCIAL GROUP INC.

SIGURDSON

135 Lombard A NV
Winni:::g :ﬂB R\:IieB 0T4 gi‘%\\%“%

George Sigurdson
george@sigurdsonfinancial.com

Angela Garet

angela@sigurdsonfinancial.com
Mobile (204) 803-2979

WOODS GOLF SALES

Shawn Woods
204.841.8272
shawn@woodsgolf.ca
woodssales.com

G.A . vavirosa

Dana Todd

Executive Director
204.253.5430

dana@ pgaofmanitoba.com
pgaofmanitoba.com

When making buying decisions
throughout the year please consider

the Vendors on this list support the Manitoba Zone
Please support the Preferred Vendors that support the Manitoba Zone




